Mahon Senior Circle Fixtures 2018

Mar 6 Tues Monthly Singles (Feb)
March 20 Tues Classic Qualifier

April 3 Tues Easter Prizes

Apr 10 Tues Monthly Singles (Mar)
Apr 17 Tues Singles Shield

Apr 24 Tues Monthly Singles (Apr)
May 8 Tues 4 Ball Shield

May 15 Tues Monthly Singles (May)
May 23 Wed Mahon Seniors Open
June 5 Tues Monthly Singles (June)
June 19 Tues Mulberry Cup - Stroke
July 3 Tues Monthly Singles (Jul)
July 17 Tues Monthly Singles (Aug)
July 31 Tues Eddie Barry Prize

Aug 14 Tues Monthly Singles (Sep)
Aug 29 Wed Mahon Seniors Open
Sept 4 Tues Christmas Prizes

Sept 18 Tues Turkeys + 5 more days

You must book your time at the golf office
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